CABLES
36
EMC VSD PVC/PVC/CWS/PVC
0.6/1kV V75
EMC / VSD Heavy Duty Multi Core Screened Flexible (PVC/CWS/PVC)
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors Plain annealed copper conductors Class 5 to EN 60228 (AS/NZS1125)
Insulation V75 in accordance with AS3808

Thickness
mm
Nominal
Sheath
Thickness
mm
Max DC
Resistence
@20°C
Nominal
OD
 mm
Mass
Kg/Km
3 CORE
EMC3G1.5 2 X 1.5 1 X 1.5 17 0.8 1.8 19.5 11.3 200
EMC3G2.5 2 X 2.5 1 X 2.5 22 0.8 1.8 13.3 12.5 245
4 CORE
EMC4G1.5 3 X 1.5 1 X 1.5 17 0.8 1.8 19.5 11.9 240
EMC4G2.5 3 X 2.5 1 X 2.5 22 0.8 1.8 13.3 13.7 300
EMC4G4.0 3 X 4.0 1 X 4.0 30 0.9 1.8 4.95 15.4 400
4 CORE (Split Earth)
EMC4G6SE 3 X 6.0 3 X 1.5 38 1.0 / 0.8 1.8 3.3 17.1 520
EMC4G10SE 3 X 10 3 X 1.5 54 1.0 / 0.8 1.8 1.91 18.6 681
RoHS
+75ºC
0.6/1 kV
HD